BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

SR.
No. CASE No.

01 |ID No.184/2020

02 |ID No.182/2020
03 |ID No.185/2020
04 ID No.191/2021
05 |ID No.108/2022
06 |ID No.211/2022
07 |ID No.215/2022
08 |ID No.167/2022
09 |ID No. 01/2023
10 |ID No. 04/2023
11 |ID No. 05/2023
12 |ID No. 23/2023
13 |ID No. 47/2023
14 |ID No. 48/2023
15 |ID No. 50/2023

16 |ID No.255/2019
17 |ID No.256/2019
18 |ID No.257/2019
19 |ID No. 59/2020
20 |ID No. 60/2020

21 |ID No. 61/2020

22 |ID No. 62/2020
23 |ID No. 63/2020
24 |ID No. 64/2020
25 |ID No. 65/2020
26 |ID No. 66/2020

CAUSE List DATED 05.12.2023

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF APPELLANT

CLAIM STATEMENT

Sh. Monidipa Sen

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Rajveer & 29 Others
Sh. Bhanu Prakash Chohan
Sh. Rishikesh Kumar
Sh. Dinesh Kumar

Sh. Virender Singh

Sh. Krishna Gopal

Sh. Rajeev Gupta

Smt. Kusum

Sh. Ajay Kumar

Sh. Ravi Kumar

Sh. Ram Kumar Tyagi
Sh. Balbir Kajania

Sh. Omveer Kajania

Sh. Pankaj Sharma
REJOINDER

Smt. Seema

Smt. Saroj

Smt. Seema

Sh. Subhash Chand

Sh. Binoda Nand Pandey
Mohd. Israrul Haq

Sh. Mohan Lal Rana

Sh. Sanjay Bhardwaj

Sh. Rabi Das

Sh. Tarun Mishra

Sh. Subhash Chandra

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Ministry of Electronics & I.T. & Anr.

DMR.C. & Anr.

State Bank of India
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Indraprastha Gas Ltd. & Anr.
Doordarshan News

Jamia Millia Islamia University
Bharti Airtel & Telesonic Network
Bharti Airtel & Telesonic Network
National Bal Bhawan

State bank of India & Ors.

State bank of India & Ors.

Edelweiss Tokio Life Insurance

Airport Authority & Ors.
Airport Authority & Ors.
Airport Authority & Ors.
Container Corp. of India & Ors.
Container Corp. of India & Ors.

Container Corp. of India & Ors.

Container Corp.
Container Corp.
Container Corp.
Container Corp.

Container Corp.

of India & Ors.
of India & Ors.
of India & Ors.
of India & Ors.

of India & Ors.

REMARKS

R.F.O.

R.F.O.

20.12.2023

20.12.2023

20.12.2023

20.12.2023

20.12.2023

R.F.O.

26.02.2024

15.01.2024

15.01.2024

26.02.2024

26.02.2024

26.02.2024

27.02.2024

27.02.2024

27.02.2024

27.02.2024

27.02.2024

27.02.2024

27.02.2024

27.02.2024

27.02.2024

27.02.2024

27.02.2024

27.02.2024



27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54

55

ID No. 67/2020
ID No. 68/2020
ID No. 69/2020
ID No. 42/2022
ID No. 59/2021
ID No.192/2022
ID No. 90/2022
ID No. 91/2022
ID No. 92/2022

ID No.141/2022

ID No.156 /2021

ID No. 51/2019
ID No.182/2022
LCA No.01/2022
ID No.153/2020
ID No. 51/2018
ID No.266/2019
ID No.109/2020
ID No.181/2020

ID No. 14/2023

ID No. 16/2014
ID No. 18/2014
ID No. 85/2016
ID No.107/2018
ID No.108/2019
ID No.211/2018
ID No. 10/2019
ID No.107/2019

ID No. 35/2020

Shailendra Kumar Srivasta
Sh. Ram Janam

Sh. Gaya Prasad

Sh. Pramod Kumar

Sh. Ram Prakash Guijjar
Sh.Mahesh

Sh. Sunil Kumar

Sh. Subham

Sh. Akhilesh Kumar Ram

Sh. Anand Prakash & 17 Ors.

FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Pradeep

Container Corp. of India & Ors.
Container Corp. of India & Ors.
Container Corp. of India & Ors.
Container Corp. of India & Ors.
NSIC & Anr.

ESIC. &Ors.

ESIC. &Ors.

ESIC. &Ors.

ES.IC. & Ors.

D.D.A.

E.SIC. & Anr.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Ms. Rejani CV

Sh. Siddharth Sablania
Sh. Ajay Singh 04 Others
Smt.Mukesh & 22 Ors.
Sh. Subodh Kumar

Sh. Mukesh Kumar

Sh. Naresh Kumar

Sh. Bachan Singh Rana

Sh. Raj Kumar & 60 Ors.

EVIDENCE

Sh. Ravi Kumar

Sh. Ajay Kumar

Sh. Raj Kumar

Sh. Anil Kumar

Cambata Aviation Workers Association
Smt. Jayslee Sam & Ors.

Sh. Ramesh

Sh. Anil Yadav

Sh. Ram Pratap

Red Cross Hospital & Anr.
D.MR.C. & Anr.

Union Bank of India
N.D.M.C.

D.M.R.C. & Ors.

National Insurance Co.
Dena Bank

ALILMS.

L.LT. Delhi

Bharti Airtel Services Ltd. & Ors.
Bharti Airtel Services Ltd. & Ors.

Bank of Baroda.

Airport Authority of India & Ors.

Combata Aviation & D.I.A.L.
Red Cross Hospital & Anr.
Oriental Insurance Co.
University of Delhi & Anr.

D.IA.L & Ors.

27.02.2024
27.02.2024
27.02.2024
27.02.2024
02.04.2024
02.04.2024
02.04.2024
02.04.2024
02.04.2024

02.04.2024

02.04.2024

11.03.2024
27.02.2024
11.03.2024
11.03.2024
27.03.2024
01.02.2024
06.12.2023
14.03.2024

14.03.2024

20.03.2024
20.03.2024
06.12.2023
R.F.O.
27.02.2024
11.03.2024
26.03.2024
26.03.2024

28.03.2024



56 |ID No.137/2020  |Sh. Kamlesh Kumar Bharti Airtel Ltd. 20.03.2024
57 |ID No.186/2020  |Sh. Kuldeep Singh T.CIL 28.03.2024
58 |ID No. 13/2021 Sh. Beer Singh HDFC Bank & Anr. 28.03.2024
59 |ID No. 19/2021 Sh. Radhey Shyam Lady Harding Medical College & S.S.K. Hospital 28.03.2024
60 |ID No.69/2021  |Sh. Guddu Sports Authority of India & Anr. 28.03.2024
61 |ID No.70/2021  |Sh. Ramesh Sports Authority of India & Anr. 28.03.2024
62 |ID No.69/2022  |Sh. Ved Prakash EDM.C. 28.03.2024
63 [ID No.168/2022  |Sh. Gajraj Singh University of Delhi {C.EM.D.E.} 01.04.2024
64 |ID No.204/2022  |Sh.Arjun Kumar Canara Bank 01.04.2024
65 |ID No.137/2012  Sh. Sunesh Dabas National Aviation Co. 01.04.2024
66 |ID No.15/2014  |Sh. Vinod Kumar Bharti Airtel Services Ltd. & Ors. 02.04.2024
67 |ID No.17/2014  Sh. Shahid Khan Bharti Airtel Services Ltd. & Ors. 02.04.2024
68 |ID No. 44/2014  |Sh. Fateh Singh Airport Authority Of India & Ors. 04.04.2024
69 |ID No.46/2014  |Sh. Raj Bir Airport Authority Of India & Ors. 04.04.2024
70 ID No.47/2014  Sh. Ram Karan Airport Authority Of India & Ors. 04.04.2024
71 ID No. 48/2014  Sh. Darshan Singh Airport Authority Of India & Ors. 04.04.2024
ARGUMENTS
72 |ID No. 67/2015  |Sh. Manoj Kumar & Ors. Foreign Services Institute (FSI), MEA, 14.12.2023
73 ID No.51/2017  Sh. Chanchal Kumar B.W.FS. 15.01.2024

THE NEXT DATE IS INDICATE IN THE NDH COLUMNS OF EACH CASE. THIS IS FOR THE PURPOSE
OF INTIMATION/INFORMATION TO THE CONCERN PARTIES TO THE CASE.



